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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 16Pioneer Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP

1 9 DON'T GIVE A SPLIT 14 0 100.0 4575 219
2 6 BALLS ON FIRE 9 5 64.3 4861 275
3 7 STAY IN YOUR LANE 9 5 64.3 4795 278
4 8 HOT TAMALES 7 7 50.0 4696 200
5 3 BALLS DEEP 7 7 50.0 4454 281

6 1 LICK-ITY-SPLIT 6 8 42.9 4898 234
7 4 THE FOUR NUTS 5 9 35.7 4320 308
8 2 DRINK,BOWL,REPEAT 4 10 28.6 2292 301
9 5 THE BOWLING STONE 2 12 14.3 4431 331

10 10 BYE 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 597 TODD GIESE 213 JOSH FEGGESTAD

543 BRIAN KRASSMAN 195 DAVE NEVINSKI
483 RUSS HAYES 185 MIKE BEYER

Women 471 COLLEEN NEVINSKI 170 RENEE KRASSMAN
389 JENNA MANN 152 ALISSA LUBBERT
386 KATIE INGHAM 149 MELISSA OSOWSKI

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - LICK-ITY-SPLIT
TODD GIESE 1170 6 195 12
YARI GIESE 453 6 75 108
JOSH FEGGESTAD 952 6 158 41
MELISSA OSOWSKI 709 6 118 73
SARA WEILER 0 0 0 0
TIM WEILER 0 0 0 0

2 - DRINK,BOWL,REPEAT
LAURA SCHEUNEMANN 337 3 112 78
BRYAN SCHEUNEMANN 440 3 146 51
RUTH SCHEUNEMANN 249 3 83 101
RANDY SCHEUNEMANN 363 3 121 71

3 - BALLS DEEP
MIKE BEYER 932 6 155 44
BLAIRE BEYER 606 6 101 87
ALISSA LUBBERT 698 6 116 75
ANDY TIMPER 349 3 116 75

4 - THE FOUR NUTS
KATIE INGHAM 386 3 128 65
MARK INGHAM 304 3 101 87
KEN GORSEGE 682 6 113 77
CRISTAL GORSEGE 668 6 111 79
MASON GORSEGE 0 0 0 0

5 - THE BOWLING STONES
TESSA PELKOWSKI 695 6 115 76
NICK PELKOWSKI 668 6 111 79
BRITTANY FRANKE 488 6 81 103
JOSH FRANKE 354 3 118 73

6 - BALLS ON FIRE
JAN DOWNEY 739 6 123 69
TOM STEPHENSON 682 6 113 77
EILEEN MADDEN 707 6 117 74
BRYAN MADDEN 849 6 141 55
NATE WALTER 0 0 0 0

7 - STAY IN YOUR LANE
ELANEA MANN 745 6 124 68
THOMAS ROHDE 764 6 127 66
JENNA MANN 775 6 129 64
ZACH AUSSPRUNG 657 6 109 80
MCKAYLA HOEFERT 0 0 0 0
COLTON BARTELL 0 0 0 0
KYLE BOWLER 0 0 0 0

8 - HOT TAMALES
RENEE KRASSMAN 872 6 145 52
MARTHA VALDEZ 655 6 109 80
BRIAN KRASSMAN 1085 6 180 24
RUSS HAYES 926 6 154 44
CHERI 0 0 0 0
JESSE 0 0 0 0

9 - DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
COLLEEN NEVINSKI 471 3 157 42
DAVE NEVINSKI 967 6 161 39
DIANNA STOFFEL 734 6 122 70
ANDY STOFFEL 747 6 124 68

10 - BYE

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 213 JOSH FEGGESTAD 597 TODD GIESE
210 BRIAN KRASSMAN 565 JOSH FEGGESTAD
200 TODD GIESE 542 BRIAN KRASSMAN

Women 176 COLLEEN NEVINSKI 471 COLLEEN NEVINSKI
155 RENEE KRASSMAN 433 RENEE KRASSMAN
149 MELISSA OSOWSKI 389 JENNA MANN

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 171 - 80=91 TOM STEPHENSON 441 - 240=201 TOM STEPHENSON
213 - 129=84 JOSH FEGGESTAD 565 - 387=178 JOSH FEGGESTAD
168 - 105=63 THOMAS ROHDE 448 - 315=133 THOMAS ROHDE
195 - 143=52 DAVE NEVINSKI 538 - 429=109 DAVE NEVINSKI
148 - 102=46 KEN GORSEGE 376 - 306=70 KEN GORSEGE
183 - 147=36 RUSS HAYES 352 - 303=49 ZACH AUSSPRUNG

Women 148 - 99=49 CRISTAL GORSEGE 270 - 183=87 YARI GIESE
108 - 61=47 YARI GIESE 369 - 297=72 CRISTAL GORSEGE
128 - 95=33 BLAIRE BEYER 383 - 324=59 EILEEN MADDEN

140 - 108=32 EILEEN MADDEN 321 - 285=36 BLAIRE BEYER
149 - 121=28 MELISSA OSOWSKI 385 - 354=31 JAN DOWNEY
176 - 157=19 COLLEEN NEVINSKI 389 - 384=5 JENNA MANN
137 - 118=19 JAN DOWNEY
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